Ergebnis Landesmeisterschaft Halle des BVBW

am 29.1.2006 in Laudenbach in der BergstraBenhalle
Harald Martinsich

Kampfrichter: Volkmar Klein,
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mannlich Recurve
StNr Name, Vorname
02C Korff Norman

weiblich Recurve
StNr Name,Vorname
02B Kraft Larissa

mannlich Recurve

StNr Name, Vorname

04B Behnke Mark

03C Hoffmann Tom-Lukas
04C Ackermann Brian

mannlich Recurve

StNr Name, Vorname

09B Brechter Marcus
08A Rohland Thomas

08B Sohner Andreas

08D Winkler Marc-Sebas
09D Kolblin Stefan

08C Woyczyk Alexander

weiblich Recurve
StNr Name, Vorname
09C Putze Saskia

mannlich Recurve
StNr Name, Vorname
10B Kaller Philipp
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10C Jung Katharina
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StNr Name, Vorname

16A Gardt Tim

17C Heller Marco

17D Schwartzkopff Arno
16B Miuller Rudolf

17B Wolff Klaus-Dieter
17A HOldrich Sebastian
16C Tasser Peter

16D Wist-Ackermann Pet

Damen Recurve
StNr Name, Vorname
10D Klauke Birgit

Damen Recurve

StNr Name, Vorname

11B Goppert Gundula
11A Neuthinger Ingrid

Herren Recurve

StNr Name, Vorname

12A Hennefarth Klaus
13C Knoblauch Rainer
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55 Herren Recurve
Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
1 13B Plrmayr Tilo
2 13A Lowe Glunter
3 12C Metz Jlurgen
Ul7 weiblich Blank
Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
1 14A Niedermeier Stefan
Herren Blank
Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
1 14B Opitz Nicky
2 14C Kempter Michael
Herren Jagd
Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
1 05D Festa Angelo
U040 Damen Jagd
Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
1 07C Wohlbold-Gaus Mich
Ul2 mé&nnlich Compound
Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
1 02A Jinger Daniel
2 06C Hofmann Sven
3 06A Tobias Anna
4 06B Hiubsch Benjamin
Ul4 mé&nnlich Compound
Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
1 03D Niedermeier Jochen
2 04A Tsirikos Dimitrios
3 03A Kern Mathias
4 03B Sachs Dennis
Ul4 weiblich Compound
Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
1 04D Neuthinger Katrin

Ul7 m&nnlich Compound

Pl. StNr Name,Vorname

1 18C Meier Jens

2 18B Oemisch Alexander
3 18A Weiher Simon

4 19A Wagner Patrick
Ul7 weiblich Compound
Pl. StNr Name,Vorname

1 19B Hibsch Vanessa
U20 m&nnlich Compound

Pl. StNr Name,Vorname

1 19C Wullinger Andreas
U20 weiblich Compound

Pl. StNr Name,Vorname

1 20C GyRer Corina

2 20B Mikala Melanie

3 20A Grindler Nastassia
Damen Compound

Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
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1 21A Douchenok Natalia
2 21C Miiuller Anne
3 21B Wenninger Anette
Herren Compound
Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
1 23C Hurst Andreas
2 24A Schmidt Patrick
3 23D Meier Uwe
4 22D Krastel Bernd
5 23A Oemisch Ralph
6 22A Morat Frank
7 21D Hambrecht Ralf
8 22B Biever Rick
U040 Damen Compound
Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
1 24D Mikala Monika
2 24B Danner Christa
3 24C Sydlo Elke
U50 Damen Compound
Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
1 25B Janssen Ingeborg
2 25A Korner Gertrud

U45 Herren

Compound

Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
1 27A Niederfithr Aribert
2 27D Mikala Joachim
3 26D Richter Andreas
4 26A GyBer Jlurgen
5 27B Hilbner Werner
6 26B Morat Klaus
7 25D Hapke Hubert
8 26C Riegel Norbert
9 27C Adlung Karl-Heinz
10 28A Wagner Hermann
U55 Herren Compound
Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
1 30B Burkhardt Wolfgang
2 29D Schefzik Anton
3 29C Kull Traugott
4 28B Payer Franz
5 30C Janssen Johann
6 28C Zieger Bernd
7 30D Schroder Wilfried
8 28D Buchner Hans
9 30A Weiher Michael
10 29B Schmand Alfred
11 29A Symanczyk Reinhold
Ul7 mannlich Lang
Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
1 O05A Koptschalin Andrea
Herren Lang
Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
1 05B Miller Jirgen
2 05C Spieler Jochen
U45 Herren Lang
Pl. StNr Name,Vorname
1 07B Piel Wolfgang
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SG-1744 Mannhe
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SV Bissingen
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2

07A Ettenhuber Otto

PSV Reutlingen 200 205

Mannschaften
Damen/Herren/U-Klassen Recurve
Platz Mannschaft Namen

1

2

3

U-Klassen

BSV Sternenfels-1

BSV Schefflenz-1

Sandhausen-1

Recurve

Platz Mannschaft

1

Damen/Herren/U-Klassen

BSV Weil-der-Stadt-1

Platz Mannschaft

U-Klassen

BSC Kiissaberg-1

Bogenfreunde Baden-1

Bogenfreunde Baden-3

BSC Kiissaberg-2

Compound

Platz Mannschaft

1

Damen/Herren/U-Klassen

Bogenfreunde Baden-2

Platz Mannschaft

1

PSV Reutlingen-1

Lang

Hennefarth Klaus
Pirmayr Tilo
Lowe Gunter

Heller Marco
Ho6ldrich Sebastian
Tasser Peter

Schwartzkopff Arno
Wolff Klaus-Dieter
Wist-Ackermann Peter

Namen

Kaller Philipp
Ko6lblin Stefan
Woyczyk Alexander

Compound

Namen

Niederfihr Aribert
Janssen Ingeborg
Douchenok Natalia

Hurst Andreas
Schmidt Patrick
Krastel Bernd

Mikala Joachim
Richter Andreas
Weiher Michael

Morat Klaus
Janssen Johann
Adlung Karl-Heinz

Namen

Meier Jens
Mikala Melanie
Kern Mathias

Namen

Miller Jirgen
Spieler Jochen
Piel Wolfgang

0 0

SchNr.

12A
13B
13A

17cC
17A
16C

17D
17B
16D

SchNr.

10B
09D
08C

SchNr.

27A
25B
21A

23C
24A
22D

27D
26D
30A

26B
30C
27C

SchNr.

18C
20B
03A

SchNr.

05B
05¢C
07B

Ergebnis

546
543
541

545
507
503

543
533
476

Ergebnis

513
507
450

Ergebnis

569
565
556

569
558
550

565
562
535

546
541
540

Ergebnis

561
552
529

Ergebnis

466
449
433

405

Summe

1630

1555

1552

Summe

1470

Summe

1690

1677

1662

1627

Summe

1642

Summe

1348



